Monday
Tuesday
Saturday

Level 12
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Level 2;
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Level 3
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

4-5p
4-5p
9-10a

5-6p
6-645p
645-730p
5-545p
545-645p
645-730p
4-5p
5-545p
545-630p

4-5p
5-6p
6-730p
730-830p
430-530p
530-630p
630-730p
5-630p
630-730p

4-430p
430-6p
6-730p
7:30-830p
4-5p
4-430p
5-6p
6-730p
730-830p
4-5p
5-530p
530-7p
7-8p
4-530p
530-630p
9-1030a

702

Combo BEG (Ages 3-5) Delia
Combo EXP (Ages 4-5) Annie
Combo BEG (Ages 3-5) Jada

Ballet Jada
Hip Hop Rory
Acro Rory
Tap Delia
Ballet Jada
Jazz Annie
Ballet Jada
Turns/ Leaps Annie
Jazz Annie
Acro Rory
Hip Hop Rory
Ballet Jada
Contemp/ Elements Ashley
Ballet Sara
Jazz Annie
Tap Ashley.
Ballet Jada
Turns/ Leaps Annie
Pointe Jorene
Contemp/ Elements Ashley
Ballet Jorene
Hip Hop Rory
Acro Rory
Pointe Sara
Tap Ashley
Ballet Sara
Jazz Kevin
Improv Kevin
Pre Pointe Sara
Ballet Sara
Contemp/Fusion Brian
Open Ballet Tech Stelly
Stretch/ Cond/ Yoga

Open Tech Kevin

Level 4
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

430-6p
6-730p
730-830p
4-5p
5-530p
530-7p
7-8p
4-530p
9-1030a

Prime Ballet:

Thursday
Saturday

8-9p
1030-2p

Pointe

Ballet

Contemp/ Elements
Hip Hop

Pointe

Ballet

Jazz

Tap

Ballet

Pre Pointe
Contemp/ Fusion
Improv

Open Ballet Tech
Open Tech

Rehearsals
Ballet/ Pointe

Jorene
Jorene
Ashley
Yadiel
Sara
Adrianna
Kevin
Ashley
Sara
Sara
Brian
Kevin
Stelly
Kevin

Sara
Sara

Company Team Rehearsals:

Minis:
4-430p Mini Musical Theatre Large Annie
5-530p Mini Hip Hop Rory
530-6p Mini Jazz Small Annie
6-630p Production Brian/ Kevin
630-7p Mini Lyrical Small Annie
7-730p Mini Jazz Line Annie/ Kevin
Luniors;
430-5p Junior Hip Hop Large Brian/ Rory
5-530p Junior Jazz Line Kevin/Brian
530-6p Junior Open Large Ashley
6-630p Production Brian/ Kevin
730-8p Junior Contemp Small Brian
730-8p Junior Jazz Small Kevin
8-830p Junior Lyrical Large Kevin
Teens:
4-430p Teen Contemp Small Brian
4-430p Teen Jazz Small Kevin
430-5p Teen Musical Theatre Large Kevin
5-530p Teen Open Small Ashley
530-6p Teen/ Senior Lyrical Large Brian/ Kevin
6-630p Production Brian/ Kevin
630-7p Teen Hip Hop Large Ashley
7-730p Tap Ashley
730-8p Teen Contemporary Large Ashley
Seniors;
530-6p Teen/ Senior Lyrical Large Brian/ Kevin
6-630p Production Brian/ Kevin
630-7p Senior Hip Hop Large Brian/ Kevin
7-730p Senior Contemporary Large Brian
8-830p Senior Contemporary Small Brian
830-9p Senior Open Small Ashley
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