

Combo (Ag	<u>zes 3 – 5):</u>		
Monday	4-5p	Combo BEG (Ages 3-5)	Delia
Tuesday	4-5p	Combo EXP (Ages 4-5)	
Saturday	9-10a	Combo BEG (Ages 3-5)	
Suturday	<i>y</i> 10 <i>u</i>	como bio (riges 5 5)	Judu
Level 1:			
Monday	5-6p	Ballet	Jada
Monday	6-645p	Нір Нор	Rory
Monday	645-730p	Acro	Rory
Tuesday	5-545p	Тар	Delia
Tuesday	545-645p	Ballet	Jada
Tuesday	645-730p	Jazz	Annie
Thursday	4-5p	Ballet	Jada
Thursday	5-545p	Turns/ Leaps	Annie
Thursday	545-630p	Jazz	Annie
	•		
Level 2:			
Monday	4-5p	Acro	Rory
Monday	5-6p	Нір Нор	Rory
Monday	6-730p	Ballet	Jada
Monday	730-830p	Contemp/ Elements	Ashley
Tuesday	430-530p	Ballet	Sara
Tuesday	530-630p	Jazz	Annie
Tuesday	630-730p	Тар	Ashley.
Thursday	5-630p	Ballet	Jada
Thursday	630-730p	Turns/ Leaps	Annie
Level 3			
Monday	4-430p	Pointe	Jorene
Monday	430-6p	Contemp/ Elements	Ashley
Monday	6-730p	Ballet	Jorene
Monday	7:30-830p	Hip Hop	Rory
Tuesday	4-5p	Acro	Rory
Tuesday	4-430p	Pointe	Sara
Tuesday	5-6p	Тар	Ashley
Tuesday	6-730p	Ballet	Sara
Tuesday	730-830p	Jazz	Kevin
Thursday	4-5p	Improv	Kevin
Thursday	5-530p	Pre Pointe	Sara
Thursday	530-7p	Ballet	Sara
Thursday	7-8p	Contemp/Fusion	Brian
Esiden	1 520	On an Dallat Tash	C4-11

Friday

Friday

Saturday

4-530p

9-1030a

530-630p

Open Ballet Tech

Open Tech

Stretch/ Cond/ Yoga

Stelly

Kevin

Monday	4-430p	Pointe	Jorene
Monday	430-6p	Ballet	Jorene
Monday	6-730p	Contemp/ Elements	Ashley
Monday	730-830p	Hip Hop	Yadiel
Tuesday	4-430p	Pointe	Sara
Tuesday	430-6p	Ballet	Adrianna
Tuesday	6-730p	Jazz	Kevin
Tuesday	730-830p	Тар	Ashley
Thursday	4-5p	Ballet	Sara
Thursday	5-530p	Pre Pointe	Sara
Thursday	530-7p	Contemp/ Fusion	Brian
Thursday	7-8p	Improv	Kevin
Friday	4-530p	Open Ballet Tech	Stelly
Saturday	9-1030a	Open Tech	Kevin

Sara

Sara

Prime Ballet:

Level 4

Thursday8-9pRehearsalsSaturday1030-2pBallet/ Pointe

Minis:		
4-430p	Mini Musical Theatre Large	Annie
5-530p	Mini Hip Hop	Rory
530-6p	Mini Jazz Small	Annie
6-630p	Production	Brian/ Kevin
630-7p	Mini Lyrical Small	Annie
7-730p	Mini Jazz Line	Annie/ Kevin
Juniors:		
430-5p	Junior Hip Hop Large	Brian/ Rory
5-530p	Junior Jazz Line	Kevin/Brian
530-6p	Junior Open Large	Ashley
6-630p	Production	Brian/ Kevin
730-8p	Junior Contemp Small	Brian
730-8p	Junior Jazz Small	Kevin
8-830p	Junior Lyrical Large	Kevin
Teens:		
4-430p	Teen Contemp Small	Brian
4-430p	Teen Jazz Small	Kevin
430-5p	Teen Musical Theatre Large	Kevin
5-530p	Teen Open Small	Ashley
530-6p	Teen/ Senior Lyrical Large	Brian/ Kevin
6-630p	Production	Brian/ Kevin
630-7p	Teen Hip Hop Large	Ashley
7-730p	Tap	Ashley
730-8p	Teen Contemporary Large	Ashley
Seniors:		
530-6p	Teen/ Senior Lyrical Large	Brian/ Kevin
((20	D 1 /	D' / IZ '

Company Team Rehearsals:

Semors.		
530-6p	Teen/ Senior Lyrical Large	Brian/ Kevin
6-630p	Production	Brian/ Kevin
630-7p	Senior Hip Hop Large	Brian/ Kevin
7-730p	Senior Contemporary Large	Brian
8-830p	Senior Contemporary Small	Brian
830-9p	Senior Open Small	Ashley

frontdesk@studio702dance.com www.studio702dance.com

Updated 06/01/24

• Changes can be made at any time